Specification
Models MaXtream V12 MaXtream V15 MaXtream V18
Air Flow-type Vertical Air Flow-type
Dimension
(w×d ×h)
Interior 1,200×660×610 1,500×660×610 1,800×660×610
Exterior 1,280×735×1,895 1,580×735×1,895 1,880×735×1,895
Air Volume 1,350 m2/h 1,700 m2/h 2,020 m2/h

� Air Flow-type : Vertical Air Flow-type
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
Ordering Information
Vertical Air Flow-type
DH.WLCV1200 Clean Bench, 230V, 1,280×735×1,895mm, “MaXtream V12”
DH.WLCV1500 Clean Bench, 230V, 1,580×735×1,895mm, “MaXtream V15”
DH.WLCV1800 Clean Bench, 230V, 1,880×735×1,895mm, “MaXtream V18”
DH.WLCV1201 Clean Bench, 120V, 1,280×735×1,895mm, “MaXtream V12”
DH.WLCV1501 Clean Bench, 120V, 1,580×735×1,895mm, “MaXtream V15”
DH.WLCV1801 Clean Bench, 120V, 1,880×735×1,895mm, “MaXtream V18”
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WLCV1203 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “LCV1200”, for “MaXtream V12”
DH.WLCV1503 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “LCV1500”, for “MaXtream V15”
DH.WLCV1803 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “LCV1800”, for “MaXtream V18”
** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
NEW
Head Office, Factory & Warehouse : 326, Sinpyeongseokhwa-ro, jijeong-myeon, Wonju-si, Gangwon-do, Korea
Seoul Office : Daihan Bldg., 25-31, Hwarang-ro 18-gil, Seongbuk-gu, Seoul, Korea